2026
TEAM SPORTS
STARTERS
E S T .  2 0 0 3
T
E
A
M

24-PIECE MINIMUMS
(12 PER COLOR)
program details how to order
PLACING YOUR CUSTOM HEADWEAR ORDER WITH PUKKA HAS NEVER BEEN EASIER:
1. 	Select which Starter best fits your needs.
2. Pick your colors and customize various elements of the hat to reflect your identity.
3. Choose if you want your custom logo done in Flat, Raised or Raised & Flat Embroidery
	 and add additional graphic locations for that extra personal touch.
4. Take advantage of our FREE contrast color options to create two unique looks
	 within a single 24-piece order.
E S T .  2 0 0 3
T
E
A
M
 H E A D W E A R  &  K
N
I T
S
2026 STARTERS
TOLL-FREE 877.345.5110  WEB PUKKAINC.COM/TEAMSPORTS  FOLLOW US @PUKKAINC
STARTER 2601
performance mesh color options 	 CAN BE USED IN MULTIPLE COMBINATIONS
a trendy stretch-fit hat
featuring our breathable
performance mesh fabric
STARTER 2601A
Athletic Gold / Maroon
High Crown Silhouette
Center Back
silhouette
STRETCH-FIT HAT
Available in Low or High Crown // 6-Panel //
Structured // Flat, Slight Curve or Curved Visor
fabric
PERFORMANCE MESH
100% Polyester // Moisture Wicking //
Breathable // Lightweight
minimum order
24 PIECES (12 PER COLOR)
sizing options 4 Pieces per Size
XXS XS/S S/M L/XL XXL
6 ¼ - 6¾" 6 ¾ - 7" 7 - 7 ¼" 7 ¼ - 7 ½" 7 ½ - 7 ¾"
51cm 54cm 56cm 58cm 60cm
STARTER 2601B
Black / Royal
Low Crown Silhouette
embellishment
FRONT EMBROIDERY HIT
Flat, Raised or Raised & Flat Embroidery
additional options
ADDITIONAL EMBROIDERY HIT(S)
Popular Locations: Left Side, Right Side
or Center Back
Black Crimson RedCharcoal Steel White Maroon
Orange Nugget Athletic Gold Brown ForestStone Khaki
Green Navy Royal Carolina Purple
E S T .  2 0 0 3
T
E
A
M
 H E A D W E A R  &  K
N
I T
S
2026 STARTERS
TOLL-FREE 877.345.5110  WEB PUKKAINC.COM/TEAMSPORTS  FOLLOW US @PUKKAINC
STARTER 2602
Center Back
tritech color options	 CAN BE USED IN MULTIPLE COMBINATIONS